NEXT 09 ET
+90°C
-40°CTransparent ether based TPU hose reinforced with a TPU-coat-
ed AISI 302 INOX steel spiral, to offer the best adhesion with
the hose wall. Completely smooth inside to ensure optimization of
flow properties. Constant wall thickness of 0,9 mm for the whole di-
ameter range. It is is made by a special TPU that combines different

SCHEDA TECNICA · TECHNICAL DATA
NEXT 09 ET ø int. Spess min
Min wall thick
Peso
Weight
Depr.
Vacuum
R. curvatura
Bending r.
Lg. Rotolo
Coil lgth. Volume Disponibilità
Availability
Fascetta W2
Double bridge W2
CODICE/CODE mm inches mm g/m m H2o mm m m3
N9ET0254000000* 25,4 1 0,9 220 5 30 20 0,056 -
N9ET0270000000* 27 0,9 230 5 30 20 0,059 -
N9ET0300000000* 30 0,9 245 5 40 20 0,051 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0318000000* 31,8 0,9 260 5 35 20 0,081
N9ET0300000000* 30 0,9 245 5 40 20 0,05 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0380000000* 38,1 1 1/2 0,9 320 5 40 20 0,08 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0400000000* 40 0,9 335 5 40 20 0,08 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0450000000* 45 0,9 370 5 45 20 0,09 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0520000000* 50,8 2 0,9 400 4 50 20 0,10 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0600000000* 60 0,9 515 3 70 20 0,13 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0630000000* 63,5 2 1/2 0,9 545 3 70 20 0,13 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0650000000* 65 0,9 555 3 75 20 0,14 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0700000000* 70 0,9 700 3 90 20 0,20 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0760000000* 76,2 3 0,9 700 3 90 20 0,21 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0800000000* 80 0,9 730 3 95 20 0,22 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET0900000000* 90 0,9 820 2,5 105 20 0,28 su richiesta/on request* -
N9ET1000000000* 100 0,9 890 2 135 20 0,31 su richiesta/on request*
F2 W2 100.0 127.0
N9ET1020000000* 102 0,9 910 2 135 20 0,32 su richiesta/on request*
N9ET1100000000* 110 0,9 870 2 145 20 0,51 su richiesta/on request*
N9ET1200000000* 120 0,9 950 1,5 160 20 0,55 su richiesta/on request*
N9ET1270000000* 127 5 0,9 1005 1,5 210 20 0,58 su richiesta/on request*
N9ET1400000000* 140 0,9 1235 1 185 20 0,64 su richiesta/on request*
F2 W2 130.0 190.0N9ET1520000000* 152,4 6 0,9 1340 1 230 20 0,82 su richiesta/on request*
N9ET1600000000* 160 0,9 1405 1 250 20 0,86 su richiesta/on request*
N9ET1800000000* 180 0,9 2210 0,5 270 20 0,97 su richiesta/on request*
N9ET2030000000* 203,2 8 0,9 2255 0,5 300 15 1,09 su richiesta/on request* F2 W2 200.0 230.0
N9ET2540000000* 254 10 0,9 2415 0,3 440 10 0,689 -
N9ET3050000000* 305 12 0,9 3300 0,2 530 10 0,986 -
* Diametri su richiesta per quantitativi minimi (MOQ), salvo disponibilità a magazzino · * Diameters available on request for minimum order quantities (MOQ), unless in stock
I d
at
i t